COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Capitol Area State Owned Buildings and Parking Facilities
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STATE OWNED BUILDINGS
Oliver W Hill Building( & Parking Office)
Washington Building
Jefferson Building
Patrick Henry Building
Madison Building
VDOT Central Highway
VDOT Highway Annex
Sargent Building
Monroe Building (@ State Employee Clinic)
Rose & Lafoon Building
Supreme Court Building
Barbara Johns Building

38 Capitol

38-E Capitol Extension (g Visitor’s Entrance)
39 Executive Mansion

39-1 Executive Mansion Cottage

40 Bell Tower

41  General Assembly Building

43 Executive Mansion Carriage House
48 Reid’s Row

49 VDOT Memorial Hospital

61 Pocahontas Building

65 Tyler Building (SCC)

71 Library of Virginia

72 VRS Building

Consolidated Laboratory Services
Old City Hall

400 East Cary

Main Street Center

7th and Main Street Site

MONUMENTS

& (Points of Interest)

A Washington Equestrian Statue
Civil Rights Memorial
Public Safety Memorial
Mantle: Virginia Indian Tribute
Virginia Women'’s Monument
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() STATE OWNED PARKING FACILITIES

P1B
P3
P4
P5
P7

P8

Governor Street Lot

Bank Street Deck

Old 14th & Grace Streets

James Monroe Deck

Reid’s Row Lot

Governor - Grace Parking

Tyler Deck

14th and Main Deck

Rear of 1221 E Broad Street, West Side Lot
Rear of 1221 E Broad Street, East Side Lot
Rear of Transportation Annex Lot

P17
P18
P19
P20
P21
P22
P25
P26
P27
P28
P72

James Madison Deck
Supreme Court Garage
400 East Cary Lot

Main Street Centre Deck
9th & Franklin Deck (& Visitor Parking)
7th & Marshall Deck
Library of Virginia Deck
7th & Franklin Deck

9th & Broad Parking Deck
DCLS Parking

VRS Deck
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